SRT ( SKIN REJUVANATION TREATMENT )

MAY BE INCLUSIVE OF:( FULL FACE, NECK & BODY) CLEANSING, EXTRACTIONS, MICRODERMABRATION,
HYDROFACIAL, OXYGEN, CRYOTHERAPY, DERMAPLANNING, EYEBROWS, ZAPPING, ACID,
TREATMENTS, LED FACE, LED BED

SESSIONS PRICING
Single Session $ 1.000.00
3 Session 10% OFF $2.700.00
6 Session 15% OFF $5.100.00
9 Session 20% OFF $7.200.00
12 Session 25% OFF $9.000.00

MICRONEEDLING - REJUVAPEN

with Growth Factor
NOT THE CUTERA RF

SESSIONS

Single Session
Includes: Face, Neck

3 Sessions

6 Sessions

FRACTIONAL RADIO FREQUENCY

10% OFF
15% OFF

CUTERA : SECRET RF with Growth Factor

SESSIONS

Single Face Treatment
Pkg of 3 Face Treatments
Single Face & Neck Treatment

Pkg of 3 Face & Neck Treatments

Scar Treatment

Stretch Marks

10% OFF

10% OFF

STARTS AT:
STARTS AT:

PRICING

$ 650.00

$1.755.00
$3315.00

PRICING

$1.250.00
$3.375.00
$1.500.00
$4.050.00
$500.00
$1.000.00



MULTI-DIRECTIONAL STIMULATION DEVICE
CUTERA TRU-SCULPT ID

SESSIONS PRICING SAVING
Single Pad Session $500.00

2 Pads $900.00 $100.00
4 Pads $1.750.00 $250.00
6 Pads $2.500.00 $500.00

CUTERA TRU-SCULPT FLEX

SESSIONS PRICING
First Side of Body $1.000.00
Add-on Side $500.00

Full Body Package $6.000.00

CRYO-THERAPY DEVICE / HYALURONIC ACID TREATMENT

SESSIONS PRICING SAVING
Full Face and Neck - Single $300.00

3 Sessions 10% OFF $810.00 $90.00

6 Sessions 15% OFF $1.500.00 $270.00

LIGHTSTIM LED BED TREATMENTS

SESSIONS PRICING EACH
Single Session $250.00

3 Sessions 10% OFF $675.00 $225.00
6 Sessions 15% OFF $1.275.00 $212.00
9 Sessions 20% OFF $1.800.00 $200.00
12 Sessions 25% OFF $2.500.00 $187.00
Once Per Week $7.800.00 52 APPT. $150.00

Twice Per Week STARTS AT: $10.400.00 104 APPT. $100.00
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LED/NUMBING INCLUDED ONLY WHERE INDICATED

LASER HAIR REMOVAL (NUMBING/SHAVING AT ADDITIONAL COST
SMALL AREA - LIP, CHIN, SIDEBURNS, PARTIAL NECK

6 SESSIONS 15% OFF

12 SESSIONS 25% OFF

MEDIUM AREA - BIKINI, UNDERARM, FACE OR FULL NECK
6 SESSIONS 15% OFF

12 SESSIONS 25% OFF

LARGE AREA - FULL LEGS, FULL BACK

( INCL. BACK OF NECK AND SHOULDERS ), FULL ARMS
6 SESSIONS 15% OFF

12 SESSIONS 25% OFF

SCITON BBL/FOREVER YOUNG/FOREVER CLEAR W/ LED
BBL FACE AND NECK

3 SESSIONS 10% OFF

FOREVER CLEAR

3 SESSIONS FOREVER CLEAR 10% OFF
BBL CHEST

ADD CHEST TO FACE/NECK - IN SAME APPT.
3 SESSIONS 10% OFF

ADD ON SKINTYTE 30 MINUTES - IN SAME BBL APPT.
SPOT TREAT - ADD ON ONLY

CONTOUR FACE AND NECK

3 SESSIONS 10% OFF

BODY - CUSTOM PRICING STARTS AT

HALO, NUMBING, LED + CHECK UP INCLUDED

FACE

3 SESSIONS 10% OFF
FACE AND NECK

3 SESSIONS 10% OFF
CHEST

3 SESSIONS CHEST 10% OFF

ADD CHEST TO FACE/NECK - IN SAME APPT.

BODY - CUSTOM PRICING STARTS AT

PRICING

$30.00
$250.00
$1.275.00
$2.250.00
$450.00
$2.295.00
$4.050.00
$600.00

$3.060.00
$5.400 .00

$600.00
$1.620.00
$400.00
$1.080.00
$400.00
$250.00
$1.080.00
$300.00
$150.00
$600.00
$1.620.00
$600.00

$1.500.00
$4.050.00
$1.850.00
$4.995.00
$1.500.00
$4.050.00
$750.00
$750.00



CLEAR & BRILLIANT / PERMEA, NUMBING 10 MIN LED INCLUDED

FACE AND NECK
3 SESSIONS
CHEST

10% OFF

ADD CHEST TO FACE/NECK - IN SAME APPT.

3 SESSIONS
BODY - CUSTOM PRICING

10% OFF
STARTS AT:

PELLEVE RADIO FREQUENCY SKIN TIGHTENING

FACE OR NECK ( INCLUDES JAWLINE )
10% OFF

3 SESSIONS
FACE AND NECK
3 SESSIONS

10% OFF

SMALL AREA - EYES,JAWLINE OR AROUND MOUTH - 15 MINUTE

3 SESSIONS

LASER FACIAL W/LED
3 SESSIONS

MORE A LA CARTE SERVICES
ONE STEP

TRIPLICATE

LED THERAPY

OXYGEN THERAPY
ZAPPING

DERMAPLANE
MICRODERMABRASION
MICROCURRENT
HYDRAFACIAL
COLLAGEN MASK

EYE TREATMENT

LIP TREATMENT
EXTRACTIONS

ACID

LASER FACIAL

BROW SHAPE

BROW LAMINATION
MICRONEEDLING FACE
NECK ADD ON WITH FACE
EYES ADD ON TO ANOTHER SERVICE
STRETCH MARKS/BODY

10% OFF

10% OFF

20 MIN.
15 MIN. INC.ENZYMES
TO $300. 10 MIN.

15 MIN.

15 MIN INCLUDES SERUM
30 MIN.

10 MIN.
PER SIDE

30 MIN.

STARTS AT

PRICING

$500.00
$1.350.00
$400.00
$250.00
1.080.00
$500.00
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$500.00
$1.350.00
$750.00
$2.025.00
$300.00
$810 .00
$450.00
$1.215.00

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$150.00
$250.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00
$500.00
$450.00
$75.00
$250.00
$500.00
$150.00
$250.00
$500.00
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