dangene Institute

SRT (SKIN REJUVANATION TREATMENT)

MAY BE INCLUSIVE OF: (FULL FACE, NECK & BODY) CLEANSING, EXTRACTIONS, MICRODERMABRATION, HYDROFACIAL, OXYGEN, CRYOTHERAPY, DERMAPLANNING, EYEBROWS, ZAPPING, ACID, TREATMENTS, LED FACE, LED BED

SESSIONS		P R I C I N G
Single Session		\$ 1.000.00
3 Session	10% OFF	\$2.700.00
6 Session	15% OFF	\$5.100.00
9 Session	20% OFF	\$7.200.00
12 Session	25% OFF	\$9.000.00

MICRONEEDLING - REJUVAPEN

with Growth Factor NOT THE CUTERA RF

SESSIONS		PRICING	
Single Session			
Includes: Face, Neck		\$ 650.00	
3 Sessions	10% OFF	\$1.755.00	
6 Sessions	15% OFF	\$3315.00	

FRACTIONAL RADIO FREQUENCY

CUTERA: SECRET RF with Growth Factor

SESSIONS		PRICING
Single Face Treatment		\$1.250.00
Pkg of 3 Face Treatments	10% OFF	\$3.375.00
Single Face & Neck Treatment		\$1.500.00
Pkg of 3 Face & Neck Treatments	10% OFF	\$4.050.00
Scar Treatment	STARTS AT:	\$500.00
Stretch Marks	STARTS AT:	\$1.000.00



MULTI-DIRECTIONAL STIMULATION DEVICE

CUTERA TRU-SCULPT ID

SESSIONS	PRICING	SAVING
Single Pad Session	\$500.00	
2 Pads	\$900.00	\$100.00
4 Pads	\$1.750.00	\$250.00
6 Pads	\$2.500.00	\$500.00

CUTERA TRU-SCULPT FLEX

SESSIONS	PRICING	
First Side of Body	\$1.000.00	
Add-on Side	\$500.00	
Full Body Package	\$6.000.00	

CRYO-THERAPY DEVICE / HYALURONIC ACID TREATMENT

SESSIONS		PRICING	SAVING
Full Face and Neck - Single		\$300.00	
3 Sessions	10% OFF	\$810.00	\$90.00
6 Sessions	15% OFF	\$1.500.00	\$270.00

LIGHTSTIM LED BED TREATMENTS

SESSIONS		PRICING		EACH
Single Session		\$250.00		
3 Sessions	10% OFF	\$675.00		\$225.00
6 Sessions	15% OFF	\$1.275.00		\$212.00
9 Sessions	20% OFF	\$1,800,00		\$200.00
12 Sessions	25% OFF	\$2.500.00		\$187.00
Once Per Week		\$7.800.00	52 APPT.	\$150.00
Twice Per Week	STARTS AT:	\$10.400.00	104 APPT.	\$100.00

Ф
-
0
1

LED/NUMBING INCLUDED ONLY V	WHERE INDICATED	PRICING
LASER HAIR REMOVAL (NUMBING	/SHAVING AT ADDITIONAL COST	\$30.00
SMALL AREA - LIP, CHIN, SIDEBUR	RNS, PARTIAL NECK	\$250.00
6 SESSIONS	15% OFF	\$1.275.00
12 SESSIONS	25% OFF	\$2.250.00
MEDIUM AREA - BIKINI, UNDERAR	RM, FACE OR FULL NECK	\$450.00
6 SESSIONS	15% OFF	\$2.295.00
12 SESSIONS	25% OFF	\$4.050.00
LARGE AREA - FULL LEGS, FULL (INCL. BACK OF NECK AND SHOU		\$600.00
6 SESSIONS	15% OFF	\$3.060.00
12 SESSIONS	25% OFF	\$5.400.00



SCITON BBL/FOREVER YOUNG/FOREVER CLEAR W/ LED

BBL FACE AND NECK		\$600.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$1.620.00
FOREVER CLEAR		\$400.00
3 SESSIONS FOREVER CLEAR	10% OFF	\$1.080.00
BBL CHEST		\$400.00
ADD CHEST TO FACE/NECK - IN S	SAME APPT.	\$250.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$1.080.00
ADD ON SKINTYTE 30 MINUTES -	IN SAME BBL APPT.	\$300.00
SPOT TREAT - ADD ON ONLY		\$150.00
CONTOUR FACE AND NECK		\$600.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$1.620.00
BODY - CUSTOM PRICING	STARTS AT	\$600.00



HALO, NUMBING, LED + CHECK UP INCLUDED

FACE		\$1.500.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$4.050.00
FACE AND NECK		\$1.850.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$4.995.00
CHEST		\$1.500.00
3 SESSIONS CHEST	10% OFF	\$4.050.00
ADD CHEST TO FACE/NECK - IN SA	ME APPT.	\$750.00
BODY - CUSTOM PRICING	STARTS AT	\$750.00



CLEAR & BRILLIANT / PERMEA, NU	PRICING	
FACE AND NECK		\$500.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$1.350.00
CHEST		\$400.00
ADD CHEST TO FACE/NECK - IN SA	МЕ АРРТ.	\$250.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	1.080.00
BODY - CUSTOM PRICING	STARTS AT:	\$500.00
		_
PELLEVE RADIO FREQUENCY SKIN	TIGHTENING	
FACE OR NECK (INCLUDES JAWLIN	NE)	\$500.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$1.350.00
FACE AND NECK		\$750.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$2.025.00
SMALL AREA - EYES, JAWLINE OR A	AROUND MOUTH - 15 MINUTE	\$300.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$810 .00
LASER FACIAL W/LED		\$450.00
3 SESSIONS	10% OFF	\$1.215.00
MORE A LA CARTE SERVICES		
ONE STEP		\$50.00
TRIPLICATE		\$100.00
LED THERAPY	20 MIN.	\$150.00
OXYGEN THERAPY	15 MIN. INC.ENZYMES	\$100.00
ZAPPING	TO \$300. 10 MIN.	\$150.00
DERMAPLANE		\$200.00
MICRODERMABRASION	15 MIN.	\$250.00
MICROCURRENT	15 MIN INCLUDES SERUM	\$150.00
HYDRAFACIAL	30 MIN.	\$250.00
COLLAGEN MASK		\$75.00
EYE TREATMENT		\$50.00
LIP TREATMENT		\$50.00
EXTRACTIONS	10 MIN.	\$65.00
ACID	PER SIDE	\$500.00
LASER FACIAL		\$450.00
BROW SHAPE	30 MIN.	\$75.00
BROW LAMINATION		\$250.00
MICRONEEDLING FACE		\$500.00
NECK ADD ON WITH FACE		\$150.00
EYES ADD ON TO ANOTHER SERVI	CE	\$250.00
STRETCH MARKS/BODY	STARTS AT	\$500.00